Callus nowon: 01775 723096

Office cabin 10’

Inside
Length: 2795 mm

Outside
Length: 2989 mm

Office cabin 16’

Inside
Length: 4690 mm

Outside
Length: 4885 mm

Office cabin 20’

Inside
Length: 5860 mm

Outside
Length: 6055 mm

Office cabin 24’

Inside
Length: 7140 mm

Outside
Length: 7335 mm

Office cabin 30’

Inside
Length: 8925 mm

Outside
Length: 9120 mm

Office Cabins

Technical Specifications

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

Width:

2240 mm

2435 mm

2240 mm

2435 mm

2240 mm

2435 mm

2240 mm

2435 mm

2240 mm

2435 mm

Weight 1245 kg

Height: 2340 mm

Height: 2591 mm

Weight 1687 kg

Height: 2340 mm

Height: 2591 mm

Weight 1924 kg

Height: 2340 mm

Height: 2591 mm

Weight 2307 kg

Height: 2340 mm

Height: 2591 mm

Weight 2689 kg

Height: 2340 mm

Height: 2591 mm

Office cabin as flat pack (Transpack cabin)

« Cost saving due to D.LY. assembly
« Assembly can be done during idle times of your staff

« Quick and easy D.LY. assembly with standard tools

New: available sizes: 10, 16, 20, 24’ and 30’

The Old Station Yard, Pinchbeck, Spalding Lincolnshire PE11 3RF




